Deliberation and possible action to authorize the creation of the Buda Economic
Development Corporation (EDC) Targeted Help for Retention, Innovation, Ventures, and Expansion
(THRIVE) Program in partnership with LiftFund to facilitate small business loans in the City of Buda
and related budget amendment for One Hundred Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($105,000.00)
in support of the program (Buda EDC CEO Jennifer Storm)

1. EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

The purpose of this item is to request authorization to enter into a Funding Agreement with LiftFund,
Inc., a nonprofit Community Development Financial Institution (CDFI), to establish a Buda Interest